

TORONTO AMATEUR SAILING CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM - SEASON 2023-2024

FOR LEARN TO SAIL – ADULTS & CHILDREN – See Separate sheet								
APPLICANT DETAILS								
Applicant	Name	Address	D.O.B.	D.O.B. Email Addre				
1								
2								
3								
Applicant	Emergency Phone No. x	2 Medical Conditions (if any)	AS Number (i	AS Number (if known)		Boat Name / Class / Sail No.		
1								
2								
3								
FEES								
TASC has three membership classes: Junior Sailor (18 & under), Senior Sailor, and Associate. Each Junior Sailor must be accompanied by at least one adult member, so the Junior Sailor fee includes an Adult Associate membership but only one Adult fee is required per family. Green Fleet (Intermediates/social) sailing and competition sailing will both be available this season. 10am to 12 noon – Learn to sail, 12noon to 2pm – Green fleet, 2pm - Competition Fees include membership of Australian Sailing (AS). Fees below are for full season, people joining after 31st December pay 50% of fees.						erence.		
Category		Notes	\$ / person	#	#Persons		Sub-Total	
Junior Sailor incl. AS Single handed boat per sailor GREEN FLEET & COMPETITION		Junior Sailor & Consent form Associate Adult Sub Total	\$175 <u>\$50</u> \$225	х		=	\$	
Junior Sailor incl. AS Double handed boat per sailor GREEN FLEET & COMPETITION		Junior Sailor & Consent form Associate Adult Sub Total	\$115 \$50 \$165	х		=	\$	
		Over 18 years at time of joining Single handed boat	\$250	х		=	\$	
		Over 18 years at time of joining Double handed boat per sailor	\$200	х		=	\$	
Other charges		Associate Member (\$50) Junior Boat hire (\$100 for full season – boat to be maintained and damages repaired) Laser/Tasar Hire (\$200 for full season – boat to be maintained and damages repaired) Club Storage (\$200 for boats, \$125 for windsurfer, full season)				=	\$	
TOTAL PAYABLE \$								
EXPECTATIONS, REQUIREMENTS & COMMITMENT								
 Fees must be paid promptly & in full within three weeks of joining Junior registration must include a completed TASC Junior Consent form All members must volunteer their time to help run and maintain the club All members may be rostered on for safety/race/canteen duty to assist in the running of the Club Sailing is exciting but includes activities which are inherently risky, TASC has procedures that mitigate but cannot eliminate all risk, members voluntarily accept the residual risks involved in club activities 								
I/we understand and agree to meet the expectations of membership and abide by the rules of AS, TASC, my Class Association, By-Laws and Sailing Instructions.								
Signed:		(Adult Member)						